

St James DLCSL School Fees 2024

Term 1	1 Child Tuition -\$334 Resource-\$180 Building Levy - \$77 Technology Fee - \$65	2 Children Tuition - \$617.90 Resource - \$360 Building Levy - \$77 Technology Fee - \$130	3 Children Tuition - \$868.40 Resource - \$540 Building Levy - \$77 Technology Fee - \$195	4 Children Tuition - \$868.40 Resource - \$720 Building Levy - \$77 Technology - \$260
Term 2	Tuition - \$334	Tuition - \$617.90	Tuition - \$868.40	Tuition - \$868.40
	Building Levy - \$77	Building Levy - \$77	Building Levy - \$77	Building Levy - \$77
Term 3	Tuition - \$334	Tuition - \$617.90	Tuition - \$868.40	Tuition - \$868.40
	Building Levy - \$77	Building Levy - \$77	Building Levy - \$77	Building Levy - \$77
Term 4	Tuition - \$334	Tuition - \$617.90	Tuition - \$868.40	Tuition - \$868.40
	Building Levy - \$77	Building Levy - \$77	Building Levy - \$77	Building Levy - \$77
Yearly Fee	\$1889	\$3269.60	\$4516.60	\$4761.60
Weekly Fee	\$47	\$82	\$113	\$119

Tuition Fees - to be paid each term for 4 terms, Resource Fee & Technology Fee- to be paid with term 1 account

Building Levy- to be paid per family for 4 terms. Other Fees not included – Sporting events, excursions/camps & fundraising